    BICC Cable
1. Products Center
1-1.  Fiber Optic Patch Cord
Specification:
Parameter Unit
FC, SC, LC ST, MU MT-RJ, MPO E2000
SM MM SM MM SM MM SM
PC UPC APC PC PC UPC PC PC UPC PC PC APC

Cable ports 2 in,2 out 2 in,2 out 3 in,3 out
Splice tray cores 24(single） 12/24（single） 24（single）
/72(ribbon)
No. of splice tray 4 4 4
Max capacity 96(single） 96（single） 96(single)/288(ribbon）
Cable entry sealing Screw mechanical Heat-shrinkable sealing Heat-shrinkable sealing
Sealing structure Silicon gum
5. Fiber Optic Terminal Box
5-1. 19’’Rack mounted Fixed type
Fiber Optic Terminal Box can be apploed in the branch connection of fiber termination, such as
distribution box, 19" standard structure, rack mounting, be able fot installation of FC, SC, ST, LC
adapters, Max capacity is 48Core
TTB-R-SC24 TTB-R-2SC12
    BICC Cable
Type Dimension(mm) Max capacity cores Remark
TTB-R-SC12 480*250*1U 12  The body is made of cold rolled
steel sheet,with electrostatic
spraying.We can install adaptors
for you,available for
FC,ST,SC,LC .
TTB-R-SC24 480*250*1U 24
TTB-R-SC48 480*250*2U 48
TTB-R-FC12 480*250*1U 12
TTB-R-FC24 480*250*1U 24
TTB-R-FC48 480*250*2U 48
TTB-R-ST12 480*250*1U 24
TTB-R-ST24 480*250*1U 24
5-2. 19’’Rack mounted Slidable/Drawer type
Slidable rack mount fiber optic distribution frame is with the drawer for splicing, easy to withdraw
the fibers when testing and distributing. It has aluminum sliding fittings with self-locking
functions prevent the drawer from falling when moved.
Model Dimension(mm) Max capacity(cores) Remark
TTB-RS-SC12 430*300*1U 12 Cold rolled steel sheet,with
electrostatic spraying,suitable for
FC,SC,ST,LC adapters.
TTB-RS -FC24 24
TTB-RS -2SC24 48
TTB-RS-FC48 430*300*2U 48
5.3. Fiber Optic Distribution Panel
5-3-1. Wall mounted type
TTB-RS-SC24
TDF-(05)A TDF-(05)B TDF-(05)A-24A TDF-(05)C